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$580,000

2649 BAHAMA DR, MIRAMAR FL 33023
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Spacious 3-bedroom, 2-bath single-family home in Miramar with
over 1,800 sqft of living space! Featuring a large kitchen,
dedicated dining room, living room, and separate Florida
room/den. Enjoy a private backyard with a pool and spa
surrounded by a paved patio. Includes a 1-car garage, tile floors,
shutters, and a well-maintained interior. Ideal for first-time […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Year built: 1960

Subdivision Name: MIRAMAR SEC 6 Original List Price: 580000

County: Broward County DOM: 15

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 6022 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions MLS ID: A11846801

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1804 sq ft Year Built Details: Unknown

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway,
Paver Block

Security Features: Smoke Detector

View: None Building Name: $0

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air

Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Sewer: Public Sewer

Interior Features: Custom Mirrors, Other,
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Florida Room, Great Room

Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile Fencing: Fenced
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Nearby Schools
High School: Miramar High Elementary School: Sunshine

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS5

Community Features: None Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: Pimienta Realty LLC

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom

Features: Primary Bath
Shower

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Florida Room, Great Room


